Team
Chewblocka

All Sets Are Off

2 Bros 2 Hoes

Ring gang

Hit or Miss

On a break IV
Tride and truly
Spike Tyson

Will spike for Queso

March 15th, 2021

Standings

Su4ds - Winter 21

Won

[E
o

P N W~ 00 0O N N

Lost Win%

0

© 0 N o 0o b~ W W

1.000
.700
.700
.600
.500
.400
.300
.200
.100

GF
25

22
17
17
17
10
12

GA

13
13
13
20
18
23
22

Page 1 of 1



