## Standings

## Su4s - Winter 21

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	$\mathbf{GF}$	GA
Chewblocka	10	0	1.000	25	5
All Sets Are Off	7	3	.700	22	8
2 Bros 2 Hoes	7	3	.700	17	13
Ring gang	6	4	.600	17	13
Hit or Miss	5	5	.500	17	13
On a break IV	4	6	.400	10	20
Tride and truly	3	7	.300	12	18
Spike Tyson	2	8	.200	7	23
Will spike for Queso	1	9	.100	8	22

March 15th, 2021 Page 1 of 1